Radius SKETCHPAD

June 28, 2018

Radius SKETCHPAD presents the Episode 84: Sadie Woods It Was a Rebellion.

SKETCHPAD is an ongoing monthly radio program produced for Wave Farm. Wave Farm is a non-profit
arts organization that celebrates creative and community use of media and the airwaves. Wave Farm
provides access to transmission technologies and support artists and organizations that engage
with media as an art form.

The SKETCHPAD program features a re-broadcast of previous Radius Episodes. Each Episode is
followed by a playlist of works selected by that Episode’s artist. The series seeks to highlight
the peripheral work that influences the research and production of the Episode.

Schedule:

SKETCHPAD broadcasts every fourth Saturday of the month from 2pm - 3pm EST on Wave Farm’s FM
radio station WGXC (90.7-FM).

WGXC (90.7-FM) is a creative community radio station based in New York’s Greene and Columbia
counties. Hands-on access and participation activate WGXC as a public platform for information,
experimentation, and engagement.

Archive:

SKETCHPAD is archived on the Transmission Arts Archive, an evolving online resource, a book, and
a physical Study Center located in upstate New York, USA.

Playlist:

Artist Track Album Duration Format Year

Dorothy Tucker 1968 Chicago Riots, CBS N/A MP3 2018
News

Chicago Fire . .
Violent Tribute N/A N/A MP3 1968

Department

Dr. Martin Luther o Other America N/A N/A MP3 1968

King, Jr.

The Roots Ain't Gonna Let Nobody Soundtrgck For A 03:18 MP3 2012
Turn Me Round Revolution

Dancing in the Martha Reeves & The .

Streets Vandellas Dance Party 02:41 MP3 1964
Revolutionary

Rap H Brown Nationalism N/A N/A MP3 N/A

Amiri Baraka It's Nation Time African Visionary Music 04:16 MP3 1972



Elaine Brown
J DIlla

Dr. Martin Luther
King, Jr.

Marlene Shaw

James Brown

Dr. Martin Luther
King, Jr.

Black Maybe
Black Maybe
WAR

Marc Mac
Syl Johnson

Marc Mac
Spirit & Voice

God Bless Us All

One Day We'll All Be
Free

Marc Mac

Dr. Martin Luther
King, Jr.

End of Silence

Fuck The Police
(Instrumental)

RIght to Protest

Woman of the Ghetto
I Don't Want Nobody to

Give Me Nothing (Open Up

the Door, I'll Get It
Myself)

N/A

N/A

Common

Thw World Is A Ghetto
Occupied Territoy
Concrete Reservation

Silence is No Option

Lift Every Voice and
Sing

NERD
Donny Hathaway

The Shot Still Echoes

Justice A Reality

Seize the Time

The Diary

N/A

N/A

I Don't Want Nobody to
Give Me Nothing (Open
Up the Door, I'll Get
It Myself)

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
Extend the Knowledge
Concrete Reservation

Extend the Knowledge

Lift Every Voice and
Sing

N/A
N/A

Extend the Knowledge

N/A

03:17

02:35

N/A

N/A

09:43
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
01:37
02:27

00:26

01:51

N/A

N/A

03:34

N/A

Vinyl

MP3

MP3

MP3

MP3
MP3
MP3
MP3
MP3
MP3
MP3

MP3
MP3
MP3
MP3
MP3

MP3

1969

2001

N/A

N/A

1969
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2012
1969

2012

2011

N/A

N/A

2012

N/A



