## Radius SKETCHPAD

June 28, 2018



Radius SKETCHPAD presents the Episode 84: Sadie Woods It Was a Rebellion.

SKETCHPAD is an ongoing monthly radio program produced for <u>Wave Farm</u>. Wave Farm is a non-profit arts organization that celebrates creative and community use of media and the airwaves. Wave Farm provides access to transmission technologies and support artists and organizations that engage with media as an art form.

The SKETCHPAD program features a re-broadcast of previous Radius Episodes. Each Episode is followed by a playlist of works selected by that Episode's artist. The series seeks to highlight the peripheral work that influences the research and production of the Episode.

## Schedule:

SKETCHPAD broadcasts every fourth Saturday of the month from 2pm - 3pm EST on Wave Farm's FM radio station WGXC (90.7-FM).

<u>WGXC (90.7-FM)</u> is a creative community radio station based in New York's Greene and Columbia counties. Hands-on access and participation activate WGXC as a public platform for information, experimentation, and engagement.

## Archive:

SKETCHPAD is archived on the  $\underline{\text{Transmission Arts Archive}}$ , an evolving online resource, a book, and a physical Study Center located in upstate New York, USA.

## Playlist:

Artist	Track	Album	Duration	Format	Year
Dorothy Tucker	1968 Chicago Riots, CBS News	N/A	N/A	MP3	2018
Chicago Fire Department	Violent Tribute	N/A	N/A	MP3	1968
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.	The Other America	N/A	N/A	MP3	1968
The Roots	Ain't Gonna Let Nobody Turn Me Round	Soundtrack For A Revolution	03:18	MP3	2012
Dancing in the Streets	Martha Reeves & The Vandellas	Dance Party	02:41	MP3	1964
Rap H Brown	Revolutionary Nationalism	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
Amiri Baraka	It's Nation Time	African Visionary Music	04:16	MP3	1972

Elaine Brown	End of Silence	Seize the Time	03:17	Vinyl	1969
J DIlla	Fuck The Police (Instrumental)	The Diary	02:35	MP3	2001
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.	RIght to Protest	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
Marlene Shaw	Woman of the Ghetto	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
James Brown	I Don't Want Nobody to Give Me Nothing (Open Up the Door, I'll Get It Myself)	I Don't Want Nobody to Give Me Nothing (Open Up the Door, I'll Get It Myself)	09:43	MP3	1969
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.	N/A	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
Black Maybe	N/A	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
Black Maybe	Common	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
WAR	Thw World Is A Ghetto	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
Marc Mac	Occupied Territoy	Extend the Knowledge	01:37	MP3	2012
Syl Johnson	Concrete Reservation	Concrete Reservation	02:27	MP3	1969
Marc Mac	Silence is No Option	Extend the Knowledge	00:26	MP3	2012
Spirit & Voice	Lift Every Voice and Sing	Lift Every Voice and Sing	01:51	MP3	2011
God Bless Us All	NERD	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
One Day We'll All Be Free	Donny Hathaway	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A
Marc Mac	The Shot Still Echoes	Extend the Knowledge	03:34	MP3	2012
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.	Justice A Reality	N/A	N/A	MP3	N/A